Position Other Positions Held
On Call Librarian |

On Call Librarian |

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Librarian |

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Librarian |

Library Assistant Limited Term
On Call Librarian

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Librarian |

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Librarian |

Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Roving

Total Wages

$19,571

$19,476

$15,504

$10,537

$10,164

$10,055

$9,914

$9,386

$8,788

$7,639

$4,903

$4,324

$3,566

$2,800

$2,703

$2,088

$1,292

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$411

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



On Call Book Shelver

On Call Librarian |

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Roving

Roving

$811

$439

$0

$0



