Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
On Call Librarian I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$19,571	\$0
On Call Librarian I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$19,476	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$15,504	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$10,537	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$10,164	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$10,055	\$0
On Call Librarian I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$9,914	\$411
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$9,386	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$8,788	\$0
On Call Librarian I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$7,639	\$0
Library Assistant Limited Term		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$4,903	\$0
On Call Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$4,324	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$3,566	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$2,800	\$0
On Call Librarian I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$2,703	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$2,088	\$0
On Call Librarian I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Roving	\$1,292	\$0

On Call Book Shelver	acramento Public Library uthority	Roving	\$811	\$0
On Call Librarian I	acramento Public Library uthority	Roving	\$439	\$0